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Enrollment Fees Ages Grades Dates Locations/Times

Course #
Reg. Type

Title
Category

Min
Max

Curr
Open

WL
Res

Non-Res
Min
Max

Min
Max

Gender
Sessions

Begin
End

Weekdays
Instructor

Facility
Room

Begin
End

Season Spring Year 2019

B1
Session

Learn to Draw
Adult Enrichment  - Courses

5
15

6
9

0 $10.00
$10.00

0
250

CO-ED
13

03/01/2019
05/31/2019

Tue Cousino High School
101

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

B2
Session

Learn to Draw
Adult Enrichment  - Courses

5
15

2
13

0 $10.00
$10.00

0
250

CO-ED
13

03/01/2019
05/31/2019

Wed Cousino High School
101

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

B3
Session,
Drop In

Learn to Draw - Both
Adult Enrichment  - Courses

5
120

8
112

0 $10.00
$10.00

$2.00
$2.00

0
250

CO-ED
8

04/01/2019
05/24/2019

Thu Cousino High School
102

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

B4
Session,
Drop In

Learn to Draw - Both
Adult Enrichment  - Courses

5
120

9
111

0 $10.00
$10.00

$2.00
$2.00

0
250

CO-ED
8

04/01/2019
05/24/2019

Fri Cousino High School
102

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

B5
Team

Team Registration
Adult League - Soccer

5
20

0
20

0 $0.00
$0.00

0
250

CO-ED
4

03/01/2019
05/31/2019

B6
Team

Team Registration 2
Adult League - Soccer

5
20

1
19

0 $0.00
$0.00

0
250

CO-ED
0

03/01/2019
05/31/2019

B7
Player

Player Registration
Adult League - Soccer

5
20

1
19

0 $0.00
$0.00

0
250

CO-ED
5

03/01/2019
05/31/2019

B8
Player

Player Registration 2
Adult League - Soccer

5
20

0
20

0 $0.00
$0.00

0
250

CO-ED
4

03/01/2019
05/31/2019

Total Number of Courses for Spring - 2019: 8
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