Season Spring Year 2019

		Enrollment			Fees	Ages	Grades		Dates		Locations/Times	
Course # Reg. Type	Title Category	Min Max	Curr Open	WL	Res Non-Res	Min Max	Min Max	Gender Sessions	Begin End	Weekdays Instructor	Facility Room	Begin End
B1 Session	Learn to Draw Adult Enrichment - Courses	5 15	6 9	0	\$10.00 \$10.00	0 250			03/01/2019 05/31/2019	Tue	Cousino High School 101	7:00 AM 8:00 AM
B2 Session	Learn to Draw Adult Enrichment - Courses	5 15		0	\$10.00 \$10.00				03/01/2019 05/31/2019		Cousino High School 101	7:00 AM 8:00 AM
B3 Session, Drop In	Learn to Draw - Both Adult Enrichment - Courses	5 120		0	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$2.00 \$2.00	0 250			04/01/2019 05/24/2019	Thu	Cousino High School 102	7:00 AM 8:00 AM
B4 Session, Drop In	Learn to Draw - Both Adult Enrichment - Courses	5 120		0	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$2.00 \$2.00	250			04/01/2019 05/24/2019		Cousino High School 102	7:00 AM 8:00 AM
B5 Team	Team Registration Adult League - Soccer	5 20	0 20	0	\$0.00 \$0.00			CO-ED 4	03/01/2019 05/31/2019			
B6 Team	Team Registration 2 Adult League - Soccer	5 20		0	\$0.00 \$0.00			CO-ED 0	03/01/2019 05/31/2019			
B7 Player	Player Registration Adult League - Soccer	5 20		0	\$0.00 \$0.00	0 250		CO-ED 5	03/01/2019 05/31/2019			
B8 Player	Player Registration 2 Adult League - Soccer	5 20		0	\$0.00 \$0.00				03/01/2019 05/31/2019			

Total Number of Courses for Spring - 2019: 8